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Earl F. Burkholder, PS, PE - Las Cruces, New Mexico  
    
    
 Program Contact Email Address 
    
TAC - 2 year programs   
    
1. Akron - Ohio Mike Besch besch@akron.edu
2. Alfred State - NY Jeffrey K. Marshall marshajk@alfredstate.edu
3. Greenville - SC Sidney Shrum sid.shrum@gvltec.edu
4. Mohawk Valley - NY Frank Przybycien fprzybycien@mvcc.edu
5. Paul Smith Col - NY Robert Kraatz (518) 891-0934 
6. PA College of Tech T. Jay Cunningham tcunning@pct.edu
7. Penn State - PA Thomas A. Seybert tas103@psu.edu
    
TAC - 4 year programs   
    
1. Akron - Ohio Mike Besch besch@akron.edu
2. Alfred State - NY Jeffrey K. Marshall marshajk@alfredstate.edu
3. Idaho State Janice Matteson-Howell howejani@isu.edu
4. NJIT - New Jersey Joshua Greenfield greenfield@tesla.njit.edu
    
ASAC - 4 year programs   
    
1. Anchorage - Alaska Don Davis, Jr. atdd@uaa.alaska.edu
2. East Tennessee Marian Clark mmclark@etsu.edu
3. U. Florida - Gainsville Bon Dewitt bdewitt@ifas.ufl.edu
4. Metro. State Denver Herb Stoughton stoughto@mscd.edu
5. Michigan Tech. Indrajith Wijayratne idwijay@mtu.edu
6. Oregon Tech. Jack Walker walkerj@oit.edu
7. Southern Poly. GA Timothy Zeigler tzeigler@spsu.edu
8. St Cloud - Minn Ken Wong kwong@stcloudstate.edu
9. Texas A&M  - CC Gary Jeffress jeffress@falcon.tamucc.edu
    
EAC - 4 year programs   
    
1. Fresno State CA James Crossfield james.crossfield@csufresno.edu
2. Ferris State - Mich. Hashimi sayed.r.hashimi@ferris.edu
3. U. Maine - Orono Ray Hintz Ray.Hintz@umit.maine.edu
4. New Mexico State Steve Frank sfrank@nmsu.edu
5. Ohio State Carolyn Merry merry.1@osu.edu
6. Penn State Thomas A. Seybert tas103@psu.edu
7. Purdue - Indiana Steven D. Johnson steven@ecn.purdue.edu
     
Other surveying/geomatics programs/persons  
    
1. Great Basin - NV Jim Elithorp jamesE@gwmail.gbcnv.edu
2. Columbus State - OH Bob Mergel rmergel@cscc.edu
3. Oregon State Univ. Bob Schultz robert.schultz@orst.edu
4. Renton - Wash. Martin Paquette mpaquette@rtc.ctc.edu
5. Old Dominion U. - VA Nidahl Dahman ndahman@odu.edu
6. Pomona - CA Howard Turner hturner@csupomona.edu
7. Troy State - AL Steve Ramroop sramroop@troy.edu
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